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Office Team 
 

 
  

 
Support Staff 
 
 
 
  
Teaching Staff 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
  
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 

Vice Principal 

Roy Zuccarello 
roy.zuccarello@dsbn.org 
905-641-2929   x 60602 

Principal 

Tammy Zonneveld 
tammy.zonneveld@dsbn.org 

905-641-2929   x 60601 

Food Technician 

Nicholas Davey 
nicholas.davey@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 87514 

Food Technician 

Susan Yari 
susan.yari@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 60762 

Library 

Lori Kawalek 
lori.kawalek@dsbn.org  
905-735-0700   x 60670 

 

Allison Baker 
allison.baker@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 85726 

 

Ruth Andres 
ruth.andres@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 82933 

Ivy Allen 
ivy.allen@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700  x 87535 

 

Jessica Acey 
jessica.acey@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 81904 

Merilena Barnes 
merilena.barnes@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60700 

Program Leader, Technology 

Brad Barter 
brad.barter@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 82034 

Jacob Bernatz 
jacob.bernatz@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700  x 96949 

Program Leader, Engligh, Indigenous Edu 

Marita Bootsma 
marita.bootsma@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 81907 

Heather Bowman 
heather.bowman@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60703 

Program Leader, Modern Languages 

Valeriee Brennand 
valeriee.brennand@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60624 

Program Leader, Student Success 

Walter Burattini 
walter.burattini@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60615 

Program Leader, Canada & World St.  

Tanya Carl 
tanya.carl@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 84685 

 

Sarah Casella 
sarah.casella@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60706 

Lisa Ciolfi 
lisa.ciolfi@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 81486 

Jason Code 
jason.code@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60675 

 

Jessica Code 
jessica.code@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60708 

 

Brad Coreno 
brad.coreno@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 86573 

 

Lori Couroux 
lori.couroux@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 84496 

Jessica De Simone 
jessica.desimone@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 87060 

 

Roberta Deba 
roberta.deba@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60711 

James DiMartile 
jim.dimartile@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60712 

Giancarlo Feltrin 
giancarlo.feltrin@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 85747 

 

Amanda Flintoft 
amanda.flintoft@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 86415 

Program Leader, Physical Education 

Bob Frazer 
robert.frazer@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60616 

 

Adam Frerotte 
adam.frerotte@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 86651 

 

Jason Higgins 
jason.higgins@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 82748 

 

Wendy Huska 
wendy.huska@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60623 

Maxwell Ingrao 
MAXWELL.Ingrao@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 81417 

Administrate Secretary 

Kristine Falconer 
Kristine.Falconer@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 60610 

Attendance Secretary 

Carolyn Perkins 
carolyn.perkins@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60611 

Student Services 

Lianne Smith 
lianne.smith@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60614 

Reception 

Lisa Rutherford 
Lisa.Rutherford@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60613 

Program Leader, Special Education 

Darren Jackson 
darren.jackson@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60631 

 

Mark Kellershohn 
mark.kellershohn@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60640 

Michael Krasnay 
Michael.Krasnay@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 85371 

 

Mitch Lapointe 
mitch.lapointe@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60668 

 

Jennifer LeBlanc-Fraone 
jennifer.leblanc-fraone@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 84992 

Craig Maltais 
craig.maltais@dsbn.org  
905-735-0700   x 84385 

 

Yann Marais 
yann.marais@dsbn.org  
905-735-0700   x 60734 

 

Lisa Martino 
lisa.martino@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60735 

 

Laurie Mauro 
laurie.mauro@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60672 

 

Natasha Mellikov-Delong 
natasha.mellikov-delong@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 81487 

Domenic Nero 
domenic.nero@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 82233 

Annette  Oakes 
annette.oakes@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60744 

Program Leader, Science 

Janine Odreman 
janine.odreman@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 60745 

Laura Pelissero 
laura.pelissero@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60746 

Andrew Robertson 
andrewp.robertson@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 86818 

 

Jennifer Rogers 
jennifer.rogers@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 82931 

Program Leader, Student Services 

Domenic Sardella 
domenic.sardella@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 60622 

 

Adam Sarvis 
adam.sarvis@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 81174 

 

Mark Shantz 
mark.shantz@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 85715 

Suzanne Smith 
Suzanne.smith@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700 

 

Stefan Snopek 
stefan.snopek@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700  x 81483 

Kelly Spiers 
kelly.spiers@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 60671 

Julie Stapleton 
julie.stapleton@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 52288 

Program Leader, Arts 

Lori Thibault 
lori.thibault@dsbn.org 
905-735-0700   x 60754 

Program Leader, Mathematics 

Nicholas Tomaino 
nicholas.tomaino@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 60757   

Karen Wilding 
karen.wilding@dsbn.org  
905-735-0700   x 60760 

Kim Wylde 
kim.wylde@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700   x 82161 

Administration 

Office Team 

Support Staff 

Teaching Staff 

Educational Assistant 

Sean McMahon 
sean.mcmahon@dsbn.org  

905-735-0700   x 82502 

 

 

Calli Zwierschke 
calli.zwierschke@dsbn.org 

905-735-0700  x 81897 
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